Filmleje
Salleje
Transport
Hotel
Forplejning
Markedsfaring
Hjemmeside

Musik

Indtsegter

Freericia kommune
DFI

Billetsalg

Egen finansering

Sponsorer

Budget International Womens film festival 2022

20.000
24.000
5.000
8.000
3.000
2.500
2.500

1.500

20.000
20.000
15.000
5.000

6.500
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